
Le Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 4 5 0 0 3 2 4 7 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 6

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 3 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 7

Modesti Simone (10/269) 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Schussele Patrick (10/542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 1 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbarella Dani 10/319 29 48 1,66

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 18 26 1,44

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 28 26 0,93

Modesti Simone 10/269 16 23 1,44

Schussele Patrick 10/542 14 21 1,50

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 9 11 1,22

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 14 9 0,64

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 0 0 0,00

Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 4 9 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 4 8 2 1 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 5 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 5

Perella Federico (10/288) 4 5 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 4

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassini Stefano 10/257 26 41 1,58

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 28 39 1,39

Grassini Francesca 10/197 27 36 1,33

Perella Federico 10/288 22 21 0,95

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 13 10 0,77

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 6 8 1,33

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 6 2 0,33

Marchesi Marco 10/286 0 0 0,00

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 2 0 4 7 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0

Campone Marco (10/838) 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 7 0 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 32 57 1,78

Baiocco Piero 10/209 26 44 1,69

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 16 42 2,62

Campone Marco 10/838 25 37 1,48

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 29 31 1,07

Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 0 0 2 2 4 11 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 8 2 4

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 0 0 2 3 4 10 2 4 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 10

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 6 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 3 6

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 4 9

Piga Andrea (10/671) 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 0 0

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 2

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Innocenti Gabriele (10/625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 22 52 2,36

Polverini Patrick 10/302 22 51 2,32

Mariani Mattia 10/521 23 43 1,87

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 14 32 2,29

Piga Andrea 10/671 18 21 1,17

Trastulli Michele 10/623 16 20 1,25

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 12 19 1,58

Venturi Luca 10/618 1 1 1,00

Innocenti Gabriele 10/625 0 0 0,00



Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alunno Pamela (10/1112) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10

Zappella Concetta (10/1113) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7

Neri Andrea (10/1114) 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 6

Luiso Nicoletta (10/1116) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 6

Hammam Raied (10/1115) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alunno Pamela 10/1112 30 62 2,07

Zappella Concetta 10/1113 32 46 1,44

Neri Andrea 10/1114 26 42 1,62

Luiso Nicoletta 10/1116 26 27 1,04

Hammam Raied 10/1115 14 12 0,86


